
  

 

 

EAST BRANCH 
310 N Division Street ● Oviedo, FL 32765 ● (407) 665-1560 

http://seminolelibrary.org 
HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m.,  

Friday & Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 - 5 p.m. 
 

 

East Branch Library Children’s Programs  

May 2025 
Sun Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

     
Friday 

Saturday 

  
 

 

  1 

Toddler Storytime 
9:30, 10:15 & 

11:00 AM 
 
 

Family Movie 
Night 

Inside Out 2 
5:30-7:30 PM 

2 
 

3 
 

4 

 

 

5 

 
6 

 

  

7 

 
8 

 
 
 
 

9 
 

10 

Reading 
Paws 

2:00-4:00 
PM 

1 

 

12 
 

 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 

3D Printing & 
Modeling 

(Tweens ages 9-12) 
6:00-7:00 PM 

 

 

15 
 

 

16 
 

 

17 

 

18 

 

 

19 
Lego Club 
6:00-7:00 

PM 
 

20 
 

 

21 
 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24  

25 

 

26 

Library 

Closed 

27 
 

 
Summer 

Reading Kick 
Off Party @ 
Greenwood 
Lakes Park  

5:30-7:30 PM 

28 
1st Day to 

Sign-Up for Summer 
Reading! 

 

29 
 

 
Summer Reading 
Kick Off Party @ 

Red Bug Lake Park 
5:30-7:30 PM 

30 31 

No Storytimes May 4th-31st  



  

 

 

EAST BRANCH 
310 N Division Street ● Oviedo, FL 32765 ● (407) 665-1560 

http://seminolelibrary.org 
HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m.,  

Friday & Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 - 5 p.m. 
 

PROGRAM DESCRIPTIONS 
READing Paws (15-minute time slots for children reading independently) – Children can sign up to 
practice reading aloud to a therapy dog. READing Paws helps young readers gain confidence and practice 
fluency.  
 

Mother Goose on the Loose (20-minute program for children birth to 18 months with adult) – Join us 
for the nationally recognized Mother Goose on the Loose early literacy program. Enjoy interacting with 
your wee one as you hear stories, learn nursery rhymes and finger plays, sing, move with scarves, and 
shake bells.  
 

Preschool Storytime (20-minute program for children 3-5 years old with adult) – Join in the fun with 
stories, songs, puppets and more that encourage development of early literacy skills. 
 

Library Explorers (45-minute program for ages 5+) – Explore science, art, and stories. Especially 
designed for school-age children to imagine, create, discover, and experiment! 
 

Toddler Time (20-minute program for children 18 months to age 3 with adult) – Stories, songs, puppets 
and finger-plays just for toddlers, while introducing early literacy concepts for parents and caregivers. 
 

Lego Club (1 hour program for children ages 5 & up) – Calling all Lego Builders! Build your own Lego 
creation, or collaborate with new friends. Legos provided. 

3D Printing & Modeling (60-minute program for ages 9-12) - Learn to use TinkerCAD to build a 3D 
model, which can later be printed on the library’s 3D printer! Pre-registration required; space is limited. 
Registration opens April 30th @ 6:00 PM. 
 

Family Movie Night (for the whole family)-Join us for a showing of Inside Out 2. Bring your own blanket 
and snacks. 
 

 


