East Branch Library Children's Programs May 2025

			May 202			
Sun	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
- C		1		1 Toddler Storytime 9:30, 10:15 & 11:00 AM	2	3
JI .		O CSIP		Family Movie Night Inside Out 2 5:30-7:30 PM	000	
4	5	6	7	8	9	Reading Paws 2:00-4:00 PM
		N	o Storytimes May	4 th -31 st		
1	12	13	3D Printing & Modeling (Tweens ages 9-12) 6:00-7:00 PM	15	16	17
18	19 Lego Club 6:00-7:00 PM	20	21	22	23	24
25	26 Library Closed	Summer Reading Kick Off Party @ Greenwood Lakes Park 5:30-7:30 PM	1st Day to Sign-Up for Summer Reading! BE SURE TO ASK OUR LIBRARIANS FOR MORE INFORMATION	Summer Reading Kick Off Party @ Red Bug Lake Park 5:30-7:30 PM	30 C	ORL



EAST BRANCH

310 N Division Street ◆ Oviedo, FL 32765 ◆ (407) 665-1560 http://seminolelibrary.org

HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m., Friday & Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 - 5 p.m.



Seminole County Leisure Services Department | SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

PROGRAM DESCRIPTIONS

READing Paws (15-minute time slots for children reading independently) – Children can sign up to practice reading aloud to a therapy dog. READing Paws helps young readers gain confidence and practice fluency.

Mother Goose on the Loose (20-minute program for children birth to 18 months with adult) – Join us for the nationally recognized Mother Goose on the Loose early literacy program. Enjoy interacting with your wee one as you hear stories, learn nursery rhymes and finger plays, sing, move with scarves, and shake bells.

Preschool Storytime (20-minute program for children 3-5 years old with adult) – Join in the fun with stories, songs, puppets and more that encourage development of early literacy skills.

Library Explorers (45-minute program for ages 5+) – Explore science, art, and stories. Especially designed for school-age children to imagine, create, discover, and experiment!

Toddler Time (20-minute program for children 18 months to age 3 with adult) – Stories, songs, puppets and finger-plays just for toddlers, while introducing early literacy concepts for parents and caregivers.

Lego Club (1 hour program for children ages 5 & up) – Calling all Lego Builders! Build your own Lego creation, or collaborate with new friends. Legos provided.

3D Printing & Modeling (60-minute program for ages 9-12) - Learn to use TinkerCAD to build a 3D model, which can later be printed on the library's 3D printer! Pre-registration required; space is limited. Registration opens April 30th @ 6:00 PM.

Family Movie Night (for the whole family)-Join us for a showing of *Inside Out 2*. Bring your own blanket and snacks.





EAST BRANCH

310 N Division Street ◆ Oviedo, FL 32765 ◆ (407) 665-1560 http://seminolelibrary.org

HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m., Friday & Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 - 5 p.m.

